Expense Claim Reporting

Name
Position

Reporting Period

Curtis Craig
Secretary and General Counsel

January - June 2025

Transaction Dates
4/10/2025
5/6/2025
5/13/2025
6/3/2025

Grand Total

7/30/2025

Disclosure Description

Calgary office meetings Apr 10

AWCBC All Committees meetings in Toronto May 6-7
Law Alumni Spring Reception

Calgary office meetings Jun 3

Accommodation

955.84

955.84

Airfare
467.82
737.87

479.00
1,684.69

Mileage
60.90
60.90

60.90
182.70

Conferences, Seminars
& Courses

125.00

125.00

Meal & Per Diem
Allowances

131.00

131.00

Workers'
Compensation
Board - Alberta

Parking & Grand
Transportation Total
32.00 560.72
265.00 2,150.61
24.00 149.00
32.00 571.90
353.00 3,432.23
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