## **Expense Claim Reporting**



Name Curtis Craig

**Position** Secretary and General Counsel

**Reporting Period** January - June 2025

					Conferences, Seminars	Meal & Per Diem	Parking &	Grand
<b>Transaction Dates</b>	Disclosure Description	Accommodation	Airfare	Mileage	& Courses	Allowances	Transportation	Total
4/10/2025	Calgary office meetings Apr 10		467.82	60.90			32.00	560.72
5/6/2025	AWCBC All Committees meetings in Toronto May 6-7	955.84	737.87	60.90		131.00	265.00	2,150.61
5/13/2025	Law Alumni Spring Reception				125.00		24.00	149.00
6/3/2025	Calgary office meetings Jun 3		479.00	60.90			32.00	571.90
<b>Grand Total</b>		955.84	1,684.69	182.70	125.00	131.00	353.00	3,432.23

7/30/2025 Page 1 of 1